
Major Schedule 2023
Kerry Park Recreation Centre 250.743.5922

Coaches - please call Kerry Park in event of cancellation

Team 1: Robin Bond robinbond@shaw.ca
Aaron Vaillancourt aaron.vaillancourt@gmail.com 
Lucas Philp rlphilp@live.com

*KP-A, KP-B, KP-C = Kerry Park Field A, B, C SH = Shawnigan Hills Athletic Park

KP-A KP-B KP-C SH
Friday April 14 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm 1
Wednesday April 19 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm 1 1
Friday April 21 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm 1
Wednesday April 26 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm 1
Friday April 28 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm 1
Wednesday May 03 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm 1
Friday May 05 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm 1
Wednesday May 10 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm 1
Friday May 12 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm 1
Wednesday May 17 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm 1
Friday May 19 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm 1
Wednesday May 24 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm 1
Friday May 26 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm 1
Wednesday May 31 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm 1
Friday June 02 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm 1
Wednesday June 07 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm 1
Friday June 09 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm N/A N/A 1
Wednesday June 14 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm 1
Friday June 16 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm 1
Wednesday June 21 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm 1
Friday June 23 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Wrap Up Day - Schedule TBD
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